Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Dixon - (557788) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.46
1:13.50
1:15.05
1:16.29

116.49

:116.55

:116.70

:117.32

:118.80

:119.65

:119.66

:119.92

:20.53
1:20.80
1:22.27
1:27.02
1:27.17
1:29.74

1:33.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.05
1:13.50

1:13.46

116 29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

320
319
300
285
283
282
281
274
259
251
251
248
242
240
227
192
191
175
155

WA Pts

300
319
320

285

Round

I

I T m

I T T I T

Round

H
H

Date

08/06/13
29/03/14
07/06/14
13/01/13
08/12/12
15/09/12
21/10/12
17/06/12
09/06/12
11/06/11
01/04/12
20/11/11
09/04/11
02/07/11
18/09/11
12/12/10
21/11/10
10/07/10
13/06/10

Date

07/06/14
29/03/14
08/06/13

13/01/13

Meet

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

City of Newcastle ASC Club TT

City of Newcastle TT

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Derwentside Charity Meet

City of Newcastle TT

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet

City of Newcastle Time Trials

Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Newburn 4th Summer Meet

Derwentside Open Graded

Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Onen Graded Meeat

Venue

Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Dunston
Stanley

South Tyneside
Newcastle
Newcastle
Stanley
Stanley

Newcastle

Newcastle upon Tyne

Hebburn
Dunston
Newcastle
Stanley
Newcastle
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Stanley
Stanley
Stanley

Dinston

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Neweastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.49
1:16.70
1:16.55
1:17.32
1:18.80
1:19.66
1:19.92
1:22.27
1:20.80
1:19.65
1:20.53
1:27.02
1:27.17
1:29.74

1:33.45

Copyright 2024

283
281
282
274
259
251
248
227
240
251
242
192
191
175
155

I I I I I T

08/12/12
211012
15/09/12
17/06/12
09/06/12
01/04/12
20/11/11
18/09/11
02/07/11
11/06/11
09/04/11
12/12/10
21/11/10
10/07/10
13/06/10

e e st — e e e e

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Newcastle ASC Club TT

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

City of Newcastle TT

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
City of Newcastle TT

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet
City of Newcastle Time Trials

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet
Derwentside Charity Meet

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Newburn 4th Summer Meet

Derwentside Open Graded

Stanley
Newcastle
South Tyneside
Newcastle
Stanley
Newcastle
Newcastle upon Tyne
Newcastle
Dunston
Stanley
Hebburn
Stanley
Newcastle
Stanley

Stanley

Page 2/2

Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 4
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



