Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Dixon - (557788) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.46	320	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:13.50	319	Н	29/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:15.05	300	Н	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:16.29	285		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Co Newcastle	3
1:16.49	283	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:16.55	282	Н	15/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	Co Newcastle	3
1:16.70	281	F	21/10/12	City of Newcastle ASC Club TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:17.32	274	F	17/06/12	City of Newcastle TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:18.80	259	Н	09/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
1:19.65	251	Н	11/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
1:19.66	251	F	01/04/12	City of Newcastle TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:19.92	248	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Co Newcastle	4
1:20.53	242	Н	09/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	Co Newcastle	4
1:20.80	240		02/07/11	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet	Dunston	Co Newcastle	4
1:22.27	227	F	18/09/11	City of Newcastle Time Trials	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:27.02	192	Н	12/12/10	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
1:27.17	191	Н	21/11/10	Newcastle Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:29.74	175	Н	10/07/10	Newburn 4th Summer Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:33.45	155	Н	13/06/10	Derwentside Open Graded	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.05	300	Н	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:13.50	319	Н	29/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:13.46	320	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:16.29 Copyright 202	285 4		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Co Newcastle Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.49	283	Н	08/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:16.70	281	F	21/10/12	City of Newcastle ASC Club TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:16.55	282	Н	15/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	Co Newcastle	3
1:17.32	274	F	17/06/12	City of Newcastle TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:18.80	259	Н	09/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
1:19.66	251	F	01/04/12	City of Newcastle TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:19.92	248	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Co Newcastle	4
1:22.27	227	F	18/09/11	City of Newcastle Time Trials	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:20.80	240		02/07/11	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet	Dunston	Co Newcastle	4
1:19.65	251	Н	11/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
1:20.53	242	Н	09/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	Co Newcastle	4
1:27.02	192	Н	12/12/10	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
1:27.17	191	Н	21/11/10	Newcastle Shrimp Meet	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4
1:29.74	175	Н	10/07/10	Newburn 4th Summer Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
1:33.45	155	Н	13/06/10	Derwentside Open Graded	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS